Vysledkova listina 43. ro€nika Stropkovskej 20" - 2025

Celkové
poradie

Meno

Miroslav
Anatoliy
Michal
Martin
Radoslav
Oliver
Damian
Martin
Boris
Miroslava
Miroslav
FrantiSek
Zuzana
Jan
Pavol
Natalia
Rastislav
Rudolf
Tomas
Terézia
Viadimir
Zuzana
Marcin
Michal
Marcel
Rastislav
Juraj
Daniel
Alfonz
Zuzana
Peter
Katarina
Milos
Erik
Katarina
Ondrej
Miroslav
Jan
Danica
Jaroslav
Mariana
Mikulas
Marta
Peter
Veronika
Mirka
Zdenko
Ondrej
Stefan
Blazej
Jaroslav
Tatiana
Marcela
Michal
Dominika
Matej
Tibor
Michal
Alzbeta
Peter
Milan
Peter
Robert
Miroslav
Tatiana
Dominik
Peter
Michal
Peter
Bernard
Janos
Erik

‘ Priezvisko ‘ Nar. ‘ Kat. ‘ St.¢. ‘
Suchar 1986 71
Malyy 1974 MC 42
Cervenak 1992 MA 59
Sedivy 1982 MB 57
Polacek 1987 MA 63
Valo 2003 MA 14
Polonc¢ak 2002 MA 15
Hanobik 1990 MA 54
Kimak 1995 MA 11
Hrubovska 1989 WF 70
Smetana 1964 MD 53
Jacko 1964 MD 34
Tarbajova 1988 WF 45
Murdzik 1966 MC 26
Vlasaty 1980 MB 65
Malaia 1982 WG 43
Hudak 1973 MC 10
Zelo 1973 MC 50
Roth 1985 MB 5
Klementisova 2004 WF 13
Balogh 1963 MD 9
Bochova 1983 WG 38
Krasnowski 1988 MA 7
Kukuruc 1961 MD 72
Suvak 1975 MC 47
Kocur 1995 MA 3
Gajdos 1979 MB 39
Sucka 1982 MB 16
Filarsky 1993 MA 6
lllyésova 1977 WG 22
Kimak 1973 MC 61
Kalinakova 1986 WF 67
Grega 1977 MB 41
Tabi$ 1996 MA 55
Hockova 1982 WG 62
Fedor 1969 MC 64
Hanik 1962 MD 56
Cigas 1952 ME 24
BozZova 1963 WI 25
Petrek 1973 MC 33
Suvakova 1980 WG 48
Jachym 1984 MB 49
Zelova 1973 WH 51
Gavrecky 1977 MB 66
Senderakova 1988 WF 17
Pachutova 1993 WF 68
Holoman 1979 MB 18
Matta 1989 MA 8
Kmit’ 1977 MB 36
Varhaé 1964 MD 21
Pavlov 1964 MD 29
Kaémarova 1988 WF 32
Jackova 1970 WH 35
Dzupaj 1983 MB 1
Dankova 1995 WF 52
FedoriSin 1993 MA 69
Huszar 1952 ME 20
Senaj 1986 MA 4
Tiszova 1957 WI 40
Imrich 1950 ME 28
Soltys 1972 MC 60
Pribicko 1947 ME 19
Potoma 1997 MA 2
Gresko 1954 ME 12
Zipajova 1969 WH 23
Holovka 1996 MA 27
Zdila 1981 MB 30
Tusek 1981 MB 31
Butkay 1993 MA 37
Letko 1964 MD 44
Bogar 1964 MD 46
Marjov 1981 MB 58

Bydlisko

PresSov
Uzhorod
Michalovce
Havka

Cadca

Nitra

Bana
Bardejov
Stropkov
Vranov nad Toplou
Medzilaborce
Zemplinska Siroka
Stropkov
Bukovce
PresSov
Uzhorod
Kosice - Juh
Topolovka
Poprad
Banska Bystrica / Poniky
Kosice
Giglovce
Minovce
Michalovce
Stropkov
Humenné
Horovce
PresSov
Stropkov
Kosice
Stropkov
Svidnik
Svidnik
Stropkov
Sandal
PresSov
Mlynarovce
Kosice

Svit

Kosice
Stropkov
PresSov
Topolovka
Humenné
PresSov
Hrabovcéik
Celovce
Cierne nad Toplou
Stropkov
Nizna Sitnica
Hatalov
PresSov
Zemplinska Siroka
Zilina
Stropkov
Praha
Kechnec
Stropkov
Kosice

Sof
Batizovce
Kosice
Stropkov
Kosice
Kosice

Snina
Bardejov
Kosice
Trstany
Trstene pri Hornade
FANCSAL
Horovce okr. Michalovce

‘ Klub

MARAS team

Malyy Team

Creo Sport KosSice
Running a Fitness Pieniny
RP Running Team
Akadémia ozbrojenych sil
Akadémia ozbrojenych sil
Run4Life

Klub Bezcov Stropkov

0

BK Medzilaborce

AC Michalovce

Active life team

Klub biatlonu Bukovce

0

Malyy Team

Hu Ra

Topolovka

0

Akadémia ozbrojenych sil
TJ OBAL SERVIS Kosice
Giglovce

0

AC Michalovce

0

Punishers Team

MARAS team

Beziaci Gojaci

Klub bezcov Stropkov

0

Klub bezcov Stropkov
Svidnik

BK Spartak Medzev

0

0

0

Mlynarovce

opolovka

oo O0O0O0O0OCOCO

Svidnik

0

0

Klub bezcov Stropkov
Nizna Sitnica

AC Michalovce

0

AC Michalovce
emTeam

0

UTAH BERLIN SCENARIO
Kechnec

Punishers Team

TMS International KoSice
0

BK Poprad

ZSR

0

BK Staskovce

0

0

PreSov Runnig Team
PreSov Running Team
BK SPARTAK MEDZEV
0

DVTK

Agroves Team
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01:
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ledny éas‘
:18:54
:20:42
:22:07
:25:41
:26:25
:28:22
:28:23
:29:40
:30:34
:32:48
:33:07
:33:37
:36:00
:37:09
:37:12
:38:17
:38:40
:38:45
:39:23
:39:27
:39:44
:40:43
:41:34
:42:29
:43:26
:43:28
44:21
:45:52
:46:22
:46:37
:46:53
:47:37
:47:49
:49:09
:49:15
:49:38
:49:46
:50:08
:53:18
:53:35
:54:43
:56:55
:57:01
:57:07
:59:08

02:01:17
02:03:09
02:03:09
02:03:54
02:04:29
02:05:01
02:05:20
02:05:53
02:09:15
02:09:46
02:09:47
02:10:54
02:16:54
02:17:47
02:18:50
02:26:11
02:31:22
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